Turfschipper 114 | 2292 JB  Wateringen |  Tel. 0174 272330  |  Fax. 0174 272340  |  info@catec.nl |  www.catec.nl Turfschipper 114 | 2292 JB  Wateringen |  Tel. 0174 272330  |  Fax. 0174 272340  |  info@catec.nl |  www.catec.nl
M E E T I N S T R U M E N T A T I E
Flow measurement with ZS30 sensors at working temperatures up to +350 °C
optional with integrated transducer UFA capable of  parameterization
Vane wheel flow sensor ZS30
(see Page 3 for measurements)
Functional principle

AS80 housing
2/4 http://www.hoentzsch.com U311_ZS30UFA_DoP_e_120413
Model designation (example)
ZS30/30 -350 G     E md3T 350 p6 Ex ZG4
(1)  (2)    (3)   (4) (5)  (6) (7) (8) (9)
Basic types
Type Transducer/output Article No.
Design '100 °C' / integrated UFA
 ZS30/30-250GE-md3T/100/p6/ZG4 UFA-int / 4-20 mA b014/129-ufa
 ZS30/30-350GE-md3T/100/p6/ZG4 UFA-int / 4-20 mA b014/130-ufa
 ZS30/30-450GE-md3T/100/p6/ZG4 UFA-int / 4-20 mA b014/131-ufa
 ZS30/30-550GE-md3T/100/p6/ZG4 UFA-int / 4-20 mA b014/132-ufa
 ZS30/30-680GE-md3T/100/p6/ZG4 UFA-int / 4-20 mA b014/133-ufa
Design '350 °C' / integrated UFA
 ZS30/30-250GE-md3T/350/p6/ZG4 UFA-int / 4-20 mA b014/109-ufa
 ZS30/30-350GE-md3T/350/p6/ZG4 UFA-int / 4-20 mA b014/110-ufa
 ZS30/30-450GE-md3T/350/p6/ZG4 UFA-int / 4-20 mA b014/111-ufa